TM-3308H
Highlights
Flexible Control of Traffic
and Services
Advanced QoS, VLAN, and traffic management ensure precise control and
guaranteed service performance.
L3 Support Supports static routing and advanced L3 services, enabling seamless
integration into IP/MPLS networks.

Contact us at salesnetworks@batm.com or visit our website www.telco.com.
**Relevant for the TMC-3308H only
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TMC-3308-x thernet/MPLS/IP premium multi-purpose demarcation:
4 x 10/100/1000Base-T UNI/NNI, 4 x 100Base-FX/1000Base-X UNI/NNI, 1 x RJ-45 ASCII
management console port; Internal AC power supply with optional external
AC power supply for redundancy (orderable separately)
TMC-3308-2DC Ethernet/MPLS/IP premium multi-purpose demarcation
4 x 10/100/1000Base-T UNI/NNI, 4 x 100Base-FX/1000Base-X UNI/NNI, 1 x RJ-45 ASCII
management console port; internal DC power supply (24/48VDC),
dual feed power supply
TMC-3X0-EXTPS-x Optional, external redundant AC power supply
TMC-3308H-2DC Ethernet/MPLS/IP premium multi-purpose demarcation:
4 x 10/100/1000Base-T UNI/NNI, 4 x 100Base-FX/1000Base-X UNI/NNI, 1 x RJ-45 ASCII
management console port; internal DC power supply (24/48VDC), dual feed power
supply and hardened temperature (-40°C to 70°C / -40°F to 158°F)
TM-3308H